Search...
DATA CENTERS (HTTP://WWW.OPTICONX.COM/DATA-
CENTERS/)  CATV/TELCO (HTTP://WWW.OPTICONX.COM/CATVTELCO/)
LAN/CAMPUS (HTTP://WWW.OPTICONX.COM/LANCAMPUS/)  OEM (HTTP://WWW.OPTICONX.COM/OEM/)
(888) 748-6855 (tel:888.748.6855)   Made in the USA
(http://www.opticonx.com/wp-
content/uploads/2014/12/Indoor-Outdoor-
Cable-A.png)

1G Transmission distance (meters) @ 850/1300nm 500/1000 750/600 1000/600 1040/600
10G Transmission distance (meters) @ 850/1300nm 66/300** 150/300** 300/300** 550/300**
40/100G Transmission distance (meters) @ 850/1300nm N/A N/A 100 150
*Bend Insensitive
**10GBASE-LX4 only
Fiber Performance Specifications for Singlemode
Fiber Performance Code 33 37*
Fiber Designation OS2 OS2
Cladding 125um 125um
Max Attenuation dB/km @ 1310/1550nm 0.50/0.50 0.50/0.50
10G Transmission distance (kilometers) @ 1310/1550nm 80 80
40/100G Transmission distance (kilometers) @ 1310/1550nm 40 40
* Bend Insensitive
Part Number Description
6600FF-12 12 Fiber 250um Micro Distribution, Indoor/Outdoor, Riser Cable
6600FF-24 24 Fiber 250um Micro Distribution, Indoor/Outdoor, Riser Cable
6600FF-36 36 Fiber 250um Micro Distribution, Indoor/Outdoor, Riser Cable
6600FF-48 48 Fiber 250um Micro Distribution, Indoor/Outdoor, Riser Cable
6600FF-72 72 Fiber 250um Micro Distribution, Indoor/Outdoor, Riser Cable
Replace “FF” with Fiber Performance Code
Microdistribution Indoor Outdoor Speci�cations
General Specifications
Environment Indoor/Outdoor